
Main draw (16 teams)

Pos. Type No. Player 1 Entry 
pts.

Tech 
pts. No. Player 2 Entry 

pts.
Tech 
pts. Federation Total 

entry
Total 
tech.

1 162432 Nuss 1750 3400 184611 Brasher 1750 3400 USA 3500 6800

2 153267 Müller 1650 3720 125549 Tillmann 1650 3720 GER 3300 7440

3 162448 Cannon 1480 3280 168251 Kraft 1480 3280 USA 2960 6560

4 104079 Carol 1450 3870 132686 Rebecca 1450 4470 BRA 2900 8340

5 163501 Thamela 1400 3230 146801 Victoria 1400 4180 BRA 2800 7410

6 170643 Shaw 1300 2830 140066 Cheng 1500 2340 USA 2800 5170

7 124979 Melissa 1310 1910 141868 Brandie 1310 1910 CAN 2620 3820

8 141983 Tina 1180 3360 141984 Anastasija 1180 3360 LAT 2360 6720

9 147073 Ana Patrícia 1180 2910 139087 Duda 1180 2910 BRA 2360 5820

10 124999 Anouk 1230 3090 152865 Zoé 1120 2868 SUI 2350 5958

11 132614 Hüberli 1360 2770 179340 Kernen 990 1925 SUI 2350 4695

12 156328 Stam 1260 2310 153703 Schoon 1060 2610 NED 2320 4920

13 147884 Klinger D. 1140 3680 153873 Klinger R. 1140 3680 AUT 2280 7360

14 181183 Gottardi 1160 3938 146852 Orsi Toth, R. 990 3696 ITA 2150 7634

15 162812 � Álvarez M 1050 1650 153243 Moreno 1050 1650 ESP 2100 3300

16 WC 164576 Svozilova 600 1680 148474 Stochlova 870 1648 CZE 1470 3328
� Signed agreement not received.   
WC: Wild card. 

Qualification (16 teams)

Pos. Type No. Player 1 Entry 
pts.

Tech 
pts. No. Player 2 Entry 

pts.
Tech 
pts. Federation Total 

entry
Total 
tech.

1 177728 Hildreth 1040 2580 161160 Van Gunst 1040 2380 USA 2080 4960

2 120581 Hladun 1000 2410 170281 Lazarenko 1000 2772 UKR 2000 5182

3 156492 Vitoria 950 1850 147339 Hegeile 950 1994 BRA 1900 3844

4 135670 Ittlinger 1190 2341 168101 Grüne 660 1890 GER 1850 4231

5 157794 Quiggle 900 900 209692 Loreen 950 1220 USA 1850 2120

6 153809 Scampoli 1000 2478 169378 Bianchi 830 3386 ITA 1830 5864

7 182816 Scoles 910 1590 182533 Denaburg 830 1300 USA 1740 2890

8 141366 Michelle 790 2112 156402 Poletti 900 1450 PAR 1690 3562

9 153704 van Driel, E. 900 2366 167481 Bekhuis 750 2210 NED 1650 4576

10 117882 �� Davidova 790 1350 173480 �� Khmil 680 860 UKR 1470 2210

11 157390 Whitmarsh 720 720 167939 Newberry 720 720 USA 1440 1440

12 157546 Shiba 760 1652 155914 Reika 672 1160 JPN 1432 2812

13 181597 Sonneville 490 798 173455 Piersma B. 910 1550 NED 1400 2348

14 142309 Andressa 690 2040 142873 Tainá 690 3190 BRA 1380 5230

15 187527 Toni 680 2010 194139 DeBerg 680 2508 USA 1360 4518

16 QWC 182240 Pavelková K. 330 843 182239 Pavelková A. 330 849 CZE 660 1692
� Signed agreement not received.   � Medical certificate not received.   
QWC: Qualification wild card. 
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Reserve (36 teams)

Pos. Type No. Player 1 Entry 
pts.

Tech 
pts. No. Player 2 Entry 

pts.
Tech 
pts. Federation Total 

entry
Total 
tech.

1 179385 Ciezkowska 680 1746 179416 Lunio 680 1645 POL 1360 3391

2 162438 Kraft 800 920 182388 Hodel 550 830 USA 1350 1750

3 147243 Harward 720 2298 157946 Phillips 620 1478 USA 1340 3776

4 125172 Clancy 720 2600 172210 Milutinovic 610 2716 AUS 1330 5316

5 138962 � Naraphornrapat 730 1842 150542 Worapeerachayak
orn 580 1002 THA 1310 2844

6 135488 Paulikiene 650 3844 169390 Raupelyte 650 3844 LTU 1300 7688

7 147741 Placette 630 2350 145563 Richard 630 2350 FRA 1260 4700

8 163415 Schieder 600 1280 119108 Borger 630 1210 GER 1230 2490

9 139764 Ahtiainen 610 2990 104781 Lahti 610 2990 FIN 1220 5980

10 153244 Carro 680 1890 132595 Paula 530 1670 ESP 1210 3560

11 149062 Charanrutwadee 472 748 178347 Woranatchayakorn 730 1588 THA 1202 2336

12 188749 Maruyama 628 1216 150057 Ishii 546 958 JPN 1174 2174

13 153036 Bélanger 560 1214 162675 Monkhouse 560 1214 CAN 1120 2428

14 152140 Bock 280 280 141678 Lippmann 840 2110 GER 1120 2390

15 163834 Vieira 550 1940 142507 Chamereau 550 1940 FRA 1100 3880

16 169438 Kvedaraite 550 1194 153206 Kovalskaja 550 1194 LTU 1100 2388

17 182352 Paul 480 940 166925 Kunst 610 1580 GER 1090 2520

18 132824 �� Dumbauskaite 580 1431 162690 �� Grudzinskaite G. 470 770 LTU 1050 2201

19 162410 Serdiuk 490 1078 162409 Romaniuk 550 1338 UKR 1040 2416

20 195661 �� Ferch 380 380 206894 Shields 610 1100 USA 990 1480

21 170386 Kan 510 780 165164 Sours 470 650 USA 980 1430

22 203046 Kool 470 590 189221 Svenssohn 494 784 USA 964 1374

23 187978 �� Radelczuk 690 1415 212210 Okla 210 279 POL 900 1694

24 182792 � � Uhl 440 1040 168371 Schürholz 440 1040 GER 880 2080

25 167352 Menia 400 744 179339 Annique 460 807 SUI 860 1551

26 168656 Pospisilova 260 713 154812 � Mokrá 490 680 CZE 750 1393

27 154904 �� Maixnerova 54 54 169499 Kylie 670 1300 CZE 724 1354

28 179158 �� Ozolina A. 282 532 137274 Ozolina M. 410 520 LAT 692 1052

29 132575 Makhno, In. 370 988 132574 Makhno, Ir. 290 352 UKR 660 1340

30 157647 Dunarova 490 694 191284 � Kleiblova 152 220 CZE 642 914

31 182658 � Dvorníková 280 867 154129 � Zolnercikova 360 716 CZE 640 1583

32 162079 �� Lodej 310 994 179515 Kielak 310 1014 POL 620 2008

33 172468 Riko 294 452 117847 Take 294 358 JPN 588 810

34 148606 Tokosova 154 378 158577 Terenova 400 996 SVK 554 1374

35 221053 �� Pavlova 0 0 142091 �� Helland-Hansen 430 814 NOR 430 814

36 152073 Legieta 230 316 168373 � Jochym 126 182 POL 356 498
� Signed agreement not received.   � Medical certificate not received.   � Online Anti-doping Educational Programme not completed (Play Clean).   � Online Competition
Manipulation Course not completed.   

Registered (68 teams)
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Pos. Type No. Player 1 Entry 
pts.

Tech 
pts. No. Player 2 Entry 

pts.
Tech 
pts. Federation Total 

entry
Total 
tech.

125172 Clancy 720 2600 172210 Milutinovic 610 2716 AUS 1330 5316

147884 Klinger D. 1140 3680 153873 Klinger R. 1140 3680 AUT 2280 7360

147073 Ana Patrícia 1180 2910 139087 Duda 1180 2910 BRA 2360 5820

142309 Andressa 690 2040 142873 Tainá 690 3190 BRA 1380 5230

104079 Carol 1450 3870 132686 Rebecca 1450 4470 BRA 2900 8340

163501 Thamela 1400 3230 146801 Victoria 1400 4180 BRA 2800 7410

156492 Vitoria 950 1850 147339 Hegeile 950 1994 BRA 1900 3844

153036 Bélanger 560 1214 162675 Monkhouse 560 1214 CAN 1120 2428

124979 Melissa 1310 1910 141868 Brandie 1310 1910 CAN 2620 3820

157647 Dunarova 490 694 191284 � Kleiblova 152 220 CZE 642 914

182658 � Dvorníková 280 867 154129 � Zolnercikova 360 716 CZE 640 1583

154904 �� Maixnerova 54 54 169499 Kylie 670 1300 CZE 724 1354

QWC 182240 Pavelková K. 330 843 182239 Pavelková A. 330 849 CZE 660 1692

168656 Pospisilova 260 713 154812 � Mokrá 490 680 CZE 750 1393

WC 164576 Svozilova 600 1680 148474 Stochlova 870 1648 CZE 1470 3328

139764 Ahtiainen 610 2990 104781 Lahti 610 2990 FIN 1220 5980

147741 Placette 630 2350 145563 Richard 630 2350 FRA 1260 4700

163834 Vieira 550 1940 142507 Chamereau 550 1940 FRA 1100 3880

152140 Bock 280 280 141678 Lippmann 840 2110 GER 1120 2390

135670 Ittlinger 1190 2341 168101 Grüne 660 1890 GER 1850 4231

153267 Müller 1650 3720 125549 Tillmann 1650 3720 GER 3300 7440

182352 Paul 480 940 166925 Kunst 610 1580 GER 1090 2520

163415 Schieder 600 1280 119108 Borger 630 1210 GER 1230 2490

182792 � � Uhl 440 1040 168371 Schürholz 440 1040 GER 880 2080

181183 Gottardi 1160 3938 146852 Orsi Toth, R. 990 3696 ITA 2150 7634

153809 Scampoli 1000 2478 169378 Bianchi 830 3386 ITA 1830 5864

188749 Maruyama 628 1216 150057 Ishii 546 958 JPN 1174 2174

172468 Riko 294 452 117847 Take 294 358 JPN 588 810

157546 Shiba 760 1652 155914 Reika 672 1160 JPN 1432 2812

179158 �� Ozolina A. 282 532 137274 Ozolina M. 410 520 LAT 692 1052

141983 Tina 1180 3360 141984 Anastasija 1180 3360 LAT 2360 6720

132824 �� Dumbauskaite 580 1431 162690 �� Grudzinskaite G. 470 770 LTU 1050 2201

169438 Kvedaraite 550 1194 153206 Kovalskaja 550 1194 LTU 1100 2388

135488 Paulikiene 650 3844 169390 Raupelyte 650 3844 LTU 1300 7688

181597 Sonneville 490 798 173455 Piersma B. 910 1550 NED 1400 2348

156328 Stam 1260 2310 153703 Schoon 1060 2610 NED 2320 4920

153704 van Driel, E. 900 2366 167481 Bekhuis 750 2210 NED 1650 4576

221053 �� Pavlova 0 0 142091 �� Helland-Hansen 430 814 NOR 430 814

141366 Michelle 790 2112 156402 Poletti 900 1450 PAR 1690 3562

179385 Ciezkowska 680 1746 179416 Lunio 680 1645 POL 1360 3391

152073 Legieta 230 316 168373 � Jochym 126 182 POL 356 498

162079 �� Lodej 310 994 179515 Kielak 310 1014 POL 620 2008
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Pos. Type No. Player 1 Entry 
pts.

Tech 
pts. No. Player 2 Entry 

pts.
Tech 
pts. Federation Total 

entry
Total 
tech.

187978 �� Radelczuk 690 1415 212210 Okla 210 279 POL 900 1694

148606 Tokosova 154 378 158577 Terenova 400 996 SVK 554 1374

162812 � Álvarez M 1050 1650 153243 Moreno 1050 1650 ESP 2100 3300

153244 Carro 680 1890 132595 Paula 530 1670 ESP 1210 3560

124999 Anouk 1230 3090 152865 Zoé 1120 2868 SUI 2350 5958

132614 Hüberli 1360 2770 179340 Kernen 990 1925 SUI 2350 4695

167352 Menia 400 744 179339 Annique 460 807 SUI 860 1551

149062 Charanrutwadee 472 748 178347 Woranatchayakorn 730 1588 THA 1202 2336

138962 � Naraphornrapat 730 1842 150542 Worapeerachayak
orn 580 1002 THA 1310 2844

117882 �� Davidova 790 1350 173480 �� Khmil 680 860 UKR 1470 2210

120581 Hladun 1000 2410 170281 Lazarenko 1000 2772 UKR 2000 5182

132575 Makhno, In. 370 988 132574 Makhno, Ir. 290 352 UKR 660 1340

162410 Serdiuk 490 1078 162409 Romaniuk 550 1338 UKR 1040 2416

162448 Cannon 1480 3280 168251 Kraft 1480 3280 USA 2960 6560

195661 �� Ferch 380 380 206894 Shields 610 1100 USA 990 1480

147243 Harward 720 2298 157946 Phillips 620 1478 USA 1340 3776

177728 Hildreth 1040 2580 161160 Van Gunst 1040 2380 USA 2080 4960

170386 Kan 510 780 165164 Sours 470 650 USA 980 1430

203046 Kool 470 590 189221 Svenssohn 494 784 USA 964 1374

162438 Kraft 800 920 182388 Hodel 550 830 USA 1350 1750

162432 Nuss 1750 3400 184611 Brasher 1750 3400 USA 3500 6800

157794 Quiggle 900 900 209692 Loreen 950 1220 USA 1850 2120

182816 Scoles 910 1590 182533 Denaburg 830 1300 USA 1740 2890

170643 Shaw 1300 2830 140066 Cheng 1500 2340 USA 2800 5170

187527 Toni 680 2010 194139 DeBerg 680 2508 USA 1360 4518

157390 Whitmarsh 720 720 167939 Newberry 720 720 USA 1440 1440
� Signed agreement not received.   � Medical certificate not received.   � Online Anti-doping Educational Programme not completed (Play Clean).   � Online Competition
Manipulation Course not completed.   
WC: Wild card.  QWC: Qualification wild card. 

BPT Elite Ostrava

BPT Elite Ostrava / Women ● 28-May - 01-Jun-2025
 B-1a   Confirmed teams

VIS, version 24.1206.1694.1, © 2009-2024 FIVB 30-Apr-2025   17:08 Page 4 of 4


